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Date Exam Paper Location Time Length #
Fri. May 03 |Business SL 1 AuxiliaryGym | 12:00PM | 1 h 30 min | 27
Mon. May 6 |Business SL 2 Auxiliary Gym 8:30 AM 2h 27
Tue. May 7 Music SL 1 Auxiliary Gym 8:30AM (2h15min| 10

History SL & HL land2 | AuxiliaryGym | 11:45AM | 3h15min| 76
History HL ONLY 3 Auxiliary Gym 8:30AM | 2h45min | 56
Wed. May 8 (Geography SL 1 AuxiliaryGym | 12:00PM | 1h 45 min | 89
Anthropology SL 1 Auxiliary Gym 3:30PM | 1h45min | 24
Geography SL 2 Auxiliary Gym 8:00AM [ 1h30min| 89
Thu. May 9 |Anthropology SL 2 AuxiliaryGym | 10:15AM [ 1h45min | 24
Biology HL land2 | AuxiliaryGym | 12:30 PM 4h 57
Fri. May 10 |Biology HL 3 Auxiliary Gym 9:00AM | 1h30min | 57
Math SL 1 AuxiliaryGym | 11:45AM | 1h 45 min | 67
Mon. May 13 |Math HL 1 AuxiliaryGym | 11:45AM [ 2h 15min | 25
Math Studies SL 1 Auxiliary Gym 2:30PM | 1h45min | 103
Math SL 2 Auxiliary Gym 8:00AM | 1h45min| 67
Math HL 2 Auxiliary Gym 8:00AM (2h15min| 25

Tue. May 14 = — :
Math Studies SL 2 AuxiliaryGym | 11:15AM | 1h45min | 103
Arabic HL & SL 1 Auxiliary Gym 1:45PM | 1h45min| 15
Arabic HL & SL 2 Auxiliary Gym 8:30AM [ 1h45min| 15

Wed. May 15 — :
Math HL 3 AuxiliaryGym | 11:30AM | 1h 15 min | 25
Thu. May 16 |English SL & HL 1 AuxiliaryGym | 11:45AM | 2h 15 min | 99
Fri. May 17 English SL & HL 2 Auxiliary Gym 8:30AM (2h15min| 99
Physics SL 1and2 | AuxiliaryGym | 11:45AM ( 2h45min| 20
Physics SL 3 Auxiliary Gym 9:00AM (1h15min| 20
Mon. May 20 |Design Tech SL 1and2 | AuxiliaryGym | 11:45AM [ 2h45min| 11
ESS SL 1 AuxiliaryGym | 11:45AM | 1h15min | 39
ESS SL 2 Auxiliary Gym 8:30AM (2h15min| 39
Tue. May 21 |Spanish Fluent Speakers HL/SL 1 AuxiliaryGym | 11:45AM | 2h15min| 11
Spanish B HL/SL/AB initio 1 AuxiliaryGym | 11:45AM | 1h45min | 53
Spanish Fluent Speakers HL/SL 2 Auxiliary Gym 9:00AM (2h15min| 11
Wed. May 22 |Spanish B HL/SL/AB initio 2 Auxiliary Gym 9:00AM (1h45min| 53
Chemistry SL 1and2 | AuxiliaryGym | 11:45AM [ 2h45min| 19
Thu. May 23 Chemistry SL 3 Auxiliary Gym 9:00AM (1h30min| 19
French HL/SL/Ab initio 1 AuxiliaryGym | 11:45AM | 1h45 min | 28
Fri. May 24 |French HL/SL/Ab initio 2 Auxiliary Gym 9:00AM | 1h45min| 28
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